وعلى المزايد التأكد 
منها مسبقًا دون الرجوع إلى البائع بأي مسؤولية مستقبلية بعد البيع

• المادة 3 مبلغ التأمين: يكون مبلغ التأمين، الذي يجب على المشتري دفعه، 
مبلغًا مؤقتًا إلى أن يتم الانتهاء من عملية البيع. ومن ثم، يجب على كل 

مشتٍر أن يدفع مبلغ تأمين مؤقت قدره 15,000 ريال قطري (خمسة عشر 
آلاف ريال قطري لا غير) نقدًا قبل المزاد، إضافة إلى تعبئة استمارة التسجيل 

للمشاركة في المزاد. وبعد ذلك، سيتم تخصيص رقم للمزايدة لكل مشتٍر 
مسجل للاستخدام الشخصي خلال عملية البيع. ويتم رد مبلغ التأمين 

بالكامل في حال عدم الشراء أو عدم تسوية أية معاملة شراء مقابل أي سعر

[...]

SELLER with any future responsibility once the selling is made

• ARTICLE 3 Deposit Amount: The sum of the deposit to be paid 
by a purchaser is considered temporary until the selling process is 
finalized. Accordingly, each purchaser shall pay a temporary deposit 
of QR 15,000.00 (Qatar Riyals Fifteen Thousand only) in cash prior 
to auction and complete the BIDDER REGISTRATION FORM. Then, 
a bidding number will be assigned to each registered purchaser for 
personal use during the Sale. Such deposit shall be refunded in full in 
the event no purchases are made or no purchase is adjusted against